Description
The Econ-O-Seal (EOS) is made of multi-cellular expanded
neoprene rubber. The shape has serrated sidewalls to which
the structural two-part epoxy adhesive will bond the seal
into place. Our range of various sized seals from one (1)
through five (5) inches offers a selection to accommodate
the most commonly used movement ranges.
Product Utilization

Complete cure       7 days @ 68°  F
PRODUCT
MIN. WIDTH
IN (MM)
MID-RANGE
IN (MM)
MAX. WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
IN (MM)
DIM. A:
IN (MM)
DIM. B:
IN (MM)
EOS-100 0.45’ (11.4) 0.80” (20.3) 1.25” (31.8) 0.80” (20.3) 1.00” (25.4) 1.00” (25.4)
EOS-150 0.67” (17.2) 1.20” (30.5) 1.87” (47.6) 1.20” (30.5) 1.50” (38.1) 1.50” (38.1)
EOS-200 0.90” (22.9) 1.60” (40.6) 2.50” (63.5) 1.60” (40.6) 2.00” (50.8) 2.00” (50.8)
EOS-250 1.12” (28.6) 2.00” (50.8) 3.12” (79.4) 2.00” (50.8) 2.50” (63.5) 2.40” (61.0)
EOS-300 1.35” (34.3) 2.40” (61.0) 3.75” (95.3) 2.40” (61.0) 3.00” (76.2) 2.50” (63.5)
EOS-400 1.80” (45.7) 3.20” (81.3) 5.00” (127.0) 3.20” (81.3) 4.47” (113.0) 4.00” (101.6)
T
w
o
P